
Soft Drinks

Beer & Cider

Wine
Bottle Green Presse

J20

Coke/Diet Coke/Sprite/Fanta

Lemonade/soda/ginger ale/ tonic water

Fruit Juice

Mineral Water 330ml/1 ltr

1.95

1.85

1.95

1.25

1.25

1.25/2.95

2.50

2.50

2.75/4.20

2.75

2.25

3.25

3.50

Heineken 330ml

Estrella 330ml

Peroni 330ml/660ml

Aspall 330ml

Stella 330ml

Newcastle Ale 500ml

Kopparberg 500ml

3.50/11.00 

4.00/13.50 

3.50/12.00

3.50/12.00

3.50/12.00

3.50/11.00

3.50/11.00

3.50/12.00

18.00

Jackalberry Sauvignon Blanc, South 
Africa

The Old Press Chardonnay, 
Australia

Vina Lupina Pinot Grigio, Italy

Vina Lupina Pinot Grigio Blush, Italy 
 
Furious Boar Zinfandel Rose, USA

Jackalberry Cabernet Sauvignon, 
South Africa

The Old Press Shiraz, Australia

Vina Lupina, Merlot, Italy

Conti Neri Prosecco Di Prosecco 
NvA

Drinks

Sherwood Drive, Bletchley, Milton Keynes, MK3 6DR
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